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Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $110.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $115.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $120.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $5.00 $125.00

Antol, Korry  
501 Woodland Road 
Hopewell, VA 23860

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $5.00 $130.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/22/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $195.00

Blodgett, Belinda  
1553 Blair Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/07/2016 $10.00 $110.00

Blodgett, Belinda  
1553 Blair Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/22/2016 $10.00 $120.00
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Blodgett, Belinda  
1553 Blair Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/16/2016 $10.00 $130.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $12.50 $262.50

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $12.50 $275.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $12.50 $287.50

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $12.50 $300.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $12.50 $312.50

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Sales Productivity Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $12.50 $325.00

Cahall, Jarad  
562 Mendham Way 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Salem, VA

10/11/2016 $50.00 $500.00

Cahall, Jarad  
562 Mendham Way 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Salem, VA

11/07/2016 $50.00 $550.00

Cahall, Jarad  
562 Mendham Way 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Salem, VA

12/16/2016 $50.00 $600.00

Cason, Gary  
1320 DeBree Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.AgencyPoint Manager 
3.Reston, VA

10/11/2016 $40.00 $400.00

Cason, Gary  
1320 DeBree Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.AgencyPoint Manager 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2016 $40.00 $440.00
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Cason, Gary  
1320 DeBree Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.AgencyPoint Manager 
3.Reston, VA

12/16/2016 $40.00 $480.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $160.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $185.00

Corderman, John  
615 Green Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $210.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

10/11/2016 $40.00 $400.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2016 $40.00 $440.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/16/2016 $40.00 $480.00

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/07/2016 $10.00 $210.00

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/21/2016 $10.00 $220.00

3 of 27



Farmers Employee and Agent PAC of 
Virginia (PAC-12-00118)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/04/2016 $10.00 $230.00

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/18/2016 $10.00 $240.00

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/02/2016 $10.00 $250.00

Dempsey, Rebecca  
3736 Shoreline Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/09/2016 $10.00 $260.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/07/2016 $12.50 $262.50

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/21/2016 $12.50 $275.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/04/2016 $12.50 $287.50

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/18/2016 $12.50 $300.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/02/2016 $12.50 $312.50

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/09/2016 $12.50 $325.00

Elqadri, Mohammed  
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Elqadri, Mohammed  
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00
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Elqadri, Mohammed  
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Ermlich, Arthur  
800 Lord Leighton Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Ermlich, Arthur  
800 Lord Leighton Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Ermlich, Arthur  
800 Lord Leighton Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Erry, Vishal  
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

10/11/2016 $20.00 $200.00

Erry, Vishal  
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/07/2016 $20.00 $220.00

Erry, Vishal  
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

12/16/2016 $20.00 $240.00

Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

10/07/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

10/21/2016 $5.00 $110.00

Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

11/04/2016 $5.00 $115.00

Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

11/18/2016 $5.00 $120.00

Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

12/02/2016 $5.00 $125.00
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Gannon, Matthew  
808 South Fairfax 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Federal Affairs 
3.Washington DC

12/09/2016 $5.00 $130.00

Gentry, Matthew  
10800 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE STE 129 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond

11/07/2016 $10.00 $110.00

Gentry, Matthew  
10800 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE STE 129 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond

12/16/2016 $10.00 $120.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/07/2016 $20.00 $440.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/21/2016 $20.00 $460.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

11/04/2016 $20.00 $480.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

11/18/2016 $20.00 $500.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/02/2016 $20.00 $520.00

Hackling, Carl  
3830 Ridge Point Drive 
Suwanee, GA 30024

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Distribution Strategies 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/09/2016 $20.00 $540.00
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Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Harris, Susan  
3610 Lilac Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport news, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $10.00 $230.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $10.00 $240.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $10.00 $250.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $10.00 $260.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $10.00 $270.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $10.00 $280.00

Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/22/2016 $15.00 $180.00
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Hensley, John  
5801 Meadowood Court 
Richmond, VA 23237

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $195.00

hernandez, jose  
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond

10/11/2016 $20.00 $200.00

hernandez, jose  
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond

11/07/2016 $20.00 $220.00

hernandez, jose  
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond

12/16/2016 $20.00 $240.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

House, Christina  
8311 North View Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/11/2016 $20.00 $200.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/07/2016 $20.00 $220.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/22/2016 $20.00 $240.00

Huffman-Chase, Leah  
2338 Fairview Parkway 
Wytheville, VA 24382

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/16/2016 $20.00 $260.00

Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $135.00
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Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Hussein, Tarik  
9270 Kristy Drive 
Manassas Park, VA 20111

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Johnson, Mark  
3831 Magnolia Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Portsmouth, VA

10/11/2016 $20.00 $200.00

Johnson, Mark  
3831 Magnolia Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Portsmouth, VA

11/07/2016 $20.00 $220.00

Johnson, Mark  
3831 Magnolia Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Portsmouth, VA

12/16/2016 $20.00 $240.00

Jones, Daniel  
2313 William Styron Sq. S 
New Port News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond Virginia

10/11/2016 $20.00 $140.00

Jones, Daniel  
2313 William Styron Sq. S 
New Port News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond Virginia

11/07/2016 $20.00 $160.00

Jones, Daniel  
2313 William Styron Sq. S 
New Port News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond Virginia

12/16/2016 $20.00 $180.00

Jones-Dent, Krystal  
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

9 of 27



Farmers Employee and Agent PAC of 
Virginia (PAC-12-00118)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Jones-Dent, Krystal  
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Jones-Dent, Krystal  
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/07/2016 $5.00 $160.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $165.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $170.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $175.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/02/2016 $5.00 $180.00

Katogiritis, Criscinda  
1008 Timberwood Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/09/2016 $5.00 $185.00

Knox, Thomas  
25 Telfer Drive 
Glenwood, NJ 07418

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Knox, Thomas  
25 Telfer Drive 
Glenwood, NJ 07418

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Knox, Thomas  
25 Telfer Drive 
Glenwood, NJ 07418

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Krouse, Julie  
5745 Newbank Circle 
#306 
Dublin, OH 43017

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Eastern Territory 
3.Columbus, OH

10/07/2016 $20.00 $340.00
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Krouse, Julie  
5745 Newbank Circle 
#306 
Dublin, OH 43017

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Eastern Territory 
3.Columbus, OH

10/21/2016 $20.00 $360.00

Krouse, Julie  
5745 Newbank Circle 
#306 
Dublin, OH 43017

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Head of Eastern Territory 
3.Columbus, OH

11/04/2016 $20.00 $380.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $15.00 $315.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $15.00 $330.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $15.00 $345.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $15.00 $360.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $15.00 $375.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $15.00 $390.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $50.00 $500.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $50.00 $550.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $50.00 $600.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/11/2016 $30.00 $265.00
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Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/07/2016 $30.00 $295.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/22/2016 $30.00 $325.00

Mann, William  
508 Gus West Nicks Blvd. NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/16/2016 $30.00 $355.00

Maravi, Gianfranco  
12103 Maple Forest Court 
Apt 1 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Maravi, Gianfranco  
12103 Maple Forest Court 
Apt 1 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/22/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Marciano, Daniel  
147 McArthur Circle 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $195.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $240.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $265.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $290.00
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Merida-Lemus, Iris  
109 Nat Turner Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $10.00 $110.00

Merida-Lemus, Iris  
109 Nat Turner Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $10.00 $120.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

10/11/2016 $35.00 $305.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

11/07/2016 $35.00 $340.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

12/16/2016 $35.00 $375.00

Odionyi, Herman  
19 Riverlands Drive 
Apt G 
Newport News, VA 23605

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

11/07/2016 $10.00 $110.00

Odionyi, Herman  
19 Riverlands Drive 
Apt G 
Newport News, VA 23605

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

12/16/2016 $10.00 $120.00

Olazabal, Italo  
17612 Main St. 
103 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond Va

10/11/2016 $20.00 $200.00

Olazabal, Italo  
17612 Main St. 
103 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Farmers 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond Va

11/07/2016 $20.00 $220.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $110.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $115.00
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Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $120.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $5.00 $125.00

Olinger, Laura  
1203 Port Elissa Landing 
Midlothian, VA 23114

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Specialist Representative 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $5.00 $130.00

Penland, Teressa  
105 Seth Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News

11/07/2016 $10.00 $110.00

Penland, Teressa  
105 Seth Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News

12/16/2016 $10.00 $120.00

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

10/07/2016 $12.50 $262.50

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

10/21/2016 $12.50 $275.00

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/04/2016 $12.50 $287.50

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/18/2016 $12.50 $300.00

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

12/02/2016 $12.50 $312.50

Perry, Jessee  
10727 Berman Court 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Area Sales Manager II 
3.Richmond, Virginia

12/09/2016 $12.50 $325.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

10/11/2016 $20.00 $180.00
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Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/07/2016 $20.00 $200.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/22/2016 $20.00 $220.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/16/2016 $20.00 $240.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

10/11/2016 $30.00 $300.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/07/2016 $30.00 $330.00

Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/16/2016 $30.00 $360.00

Riddick, Alexander  
1703 N PARHAM RD STE 100 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Riddick, Alexander  
1703 N PARHAM RD STE 100 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Riddick, Alexander  
1703 N PARHAM RD STE 100 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/22/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Riddick, Alexander  
1703 N PARHAM RD STE 100 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, Virginia

12/16/2016 $15.00 $195.00

Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00
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Robinson, Eunice  
505 Greystone Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Scaramellino, Michael  
11166 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Scaramellino, Michael  
11166 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Scaramellino, Michael  
11166 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $50.00 $1,040.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $50.00 $1,090.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $50.00 $1,140.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $50.00 $1,190.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $50.00 $1,240.00

Scott, Corneilius W. 
105 Kenyon Court 
Joppa, MD 21085

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $50.00 $1,290.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/07/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $110.00
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Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $115.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $120.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/02/2016 $5.00 $125.00

Sheridan, Lee  
4624 Boxford Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/09/2016 $5.00 $130.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $110.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $115.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $120.00

Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2016 $5.00 $125.00
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Sydnor, Clement  
9142 Stephens Manor Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Supervisor 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2016 $5.00 $130.00

Turner, Carol  
9201 Arboretum Pkwy 
190 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Trainer 
3.Los Angeles, CA

10/21/2016 $5.00 $105.00

Turner, Carol  
9201 Arboretum Pkwy 
190 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Trainer 
3.Los Angeles, CA

11/04/2016 $5.00 $110.00

Turner, Carol  
9201 Arboretum Pkwy 
190 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Trainer 
3.Los Angeles, CA

11/18/2016 $5.00 $115.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Williams, John  
3189 Stonewood Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Williams, John  
3189 Stonewood Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $195.00

Williams, John  
3189 Stonewood Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $210.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/22/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Wills, William  
PO Box 1345 
West Point, VA 23181

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $195.00

Wince, Brandon  
6041 Thrave Lane 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Wince, Brandon  
6041 Thrave Lane 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Wince, Brandon  
6041 Thrave Lane 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $300.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

10/11/2016 $25.00 $225.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

11/07/2016 $25.00 $250.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

12/16/2016 $25.00 $275.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

10/11/2016 $15.00 $150.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

11/07/2016 $15.00 $165.00

Zhang Baird, Mandy  
10808 Campaign Court 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Farmers Insurance 
2.Agent 
3.Reston, VA

12/16/2016 $15.00 $180.00

Total This Period $4,015.00

19 of 27



Farmers Employee and Agent PAC of 
Virginia (PAC-12-00118)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Leadership PAC, Dominion  
P.O. Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

Contribution  
 
Check 1220

corneilius 
scott 11/10/2016 $1,500.00

Total This Period $1,500.00
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 227 $4,015.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 86 $657.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 313 $4,672.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,500.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

26 of 27



Farmers Employee and Agent PAC of 
Virginia (PAC-12-00118)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $45,912.10

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,672.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,672.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $50,584.10

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,500.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,500.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $49,084.10

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $12,015.39

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $12,992.50

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,672.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $17,664.50

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $29,679.89

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,073.50

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,500.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,573.50

29. Ending Balance $27,106.39
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